
 

 
 

 September 2021 th14 –Tuesday      Sri Lankan Trade Delegation 

Contact Details 
No. Company Name Product  First Officer  Position  Number Email 

1 TeaTalk (Pvt) Ltd Tea & Spices Mr.Chamara Udugama Founder / Managing Director +94717889681 chamara@teatalk.lk  

2 Nena Agri Development (Pvt) Ltd Fresh Fruits & Vegetable Ms.Punya Nanayakkara Director +9477 3954915 punya@nelna.lk  

3 
Green House Tea Exports Ceylon (Pvt) 
Ltd. 

Tea Mr.Tharanga Kumara Director +9476 82 10 936 exports@greenhousetea.lk  

4 Textrip (Pvt) Ltd Rubber products Mr.Thakshila Gamage Manager – International Sales +9471 766 9820 int.sales@elasto.lk  

5 D P Global Ventures (Pvt) Ltd Fruits Mr.Anjana Jayarathne 
Business Development Executive - 

Exports 
+9476 387 2924 AnjanaJ@dpglo.com  

    Manager exports  RoshaniJ@dpmco.com  

    Export Division  ShuhailK@dpglo.com  

6 Asian Agro Products Pvt Ltd. Coconut kernel based products Mr.Jacob Feranando   jacob@asianagropr.com  

7 Kindai Kagaku Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Beauty care products Mr.Udara Somasinghe Manager – International Markets +94701 585 507 marketing@kindai.lk  

8 Sena Mills Refineries Exports (Pvt) Ltd Coconut kernel based products Mr.Varnan Neethirajah   varnan@quentara.com  

9 Selta (pvt) Ltd Home & kitchen Textiles Mr.Pradeep Witharanage Managing Director  director@seltalinen.com  

10 Samson Rubber Industries  (Pvt) Ltd Rubber products Mr. Kavinda Rajapaksa Director +94777 815017 kavinda@dsityre.lk 

 

  Mrs. Shamila Nagasena 
Asst. General Manager – 
International Marketing +94777 815740 shamila@dsityre.lk  

11 Coir Association (Pvt) Ltd Coir based products Mr.D. S. Liyanage  +94766089456 coirassociation@gmail.com  

12 Nexpo Conversion (Pvt) Ltd Coconut kernel based products Mr.Gayanthi de Silva   marketing@nexpoextracts.com  

13 Samley teas (Pvt) Ltd Tea, spices, coconut Mr.Kavith Balage    kavith@samleyteas.lk  

14 Bischoff Gamma (Pvt) Ltd Textile Mr.Kithsiri Siriwardana  Senior Manager Operations +94777 594319 kithsiris@bischoffgamma-lanka.lk 

15 DSI Rubber products Mr.Manju Prasanna  Manager – Business Development +9477 7815227 manjup@dsifootwear.com  

16 Bio Carbons  Coconut shell, Charcoal Mr.Azim  +9494773611074 hsazim@biocarbons.lk  

17 MAS Holdings (Pvt) Ltd Apparel 
Mr.Danushka 
Ramanayake   DanushkaRam@masholdings.com  
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18 Bio In One (Pvt) Ltd Coconut kernel based products Mr.S F P C Dilruwan Marketing Manager +94772157035 chathuranga.bioinone@gmail.com  

19 CBL Natural Foods (Pvt) Limited Confectionery products Ms.Pasani Siriwardana  Business Support Executive  pasanis.nf@cbllk.com  

   
Mr.Randeewa 
Malalasooriya Cluster CEO  randeewam.nf@cbllk.com  

   Mr.Darshika Jayasekara  Cluster General Manager  darshikaj.nf@cbllk.com  

   Mr.Jude Gregory Manager - International Sales  judge.nf@cbllk.com  

   Mr.Yushmanthi Nalindika  Asst. Manager - International Sales  yushmanthin.nf@cbllk.com  

20 Ventura Crystal Investments Ltd Service sector-Loan offer Ms. Hansanie Kulatunge Executive - HR & Compliance +9471 2 250 127 hansanie@venturacrystal.com  

21 Marisha Coco Products (Pvt)Ltd 
Coco peat and husk chips mixed 
grow bag  Anthony Sarath Fernando  Managing Director +9494312258152 info@marishacoco.com  

21 Crysbro (Pvt) Ltd Poultry Products Mr.Mohammad Fazeel    cre@crysbro.net  

22 Sunshine Holdings  Tes, spices, Coconut Mr.Mohamed Dilsowdi    Mohamed.Dilsowdi@sunshineholdings.lk  

23 Milcris Agritech (Pvt) Ltd Herbs, Fruits & Vegitable, Coir Mr.Sheriffdeen Shafie Sales & Marketing Manager  shs@dgagritech.com  

24 Empire Teas (Pvt) Ltd Tea Ms. Dewmini Liyanage HR Officer  hrdeo@empire.lk  

25 AP Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Electrical enclosures Mr.Yohana perera  
+94710605246 sales3@timikenclosures.com  

26 Serendib Asia (Pvt) Ltd Fresh Fruit and Vegetable  Mr.Dulshan  +94 77 6819615  serendibasiatrading@outlook.com  

27 Rainco Industries (Pvt) Ltd. Umbrella Mr.Jehan Ryan   +94777 426 532  jehan.ryan@rainco.lk  

28 HVA Foods PLC Tea Mr.Cheran Olagasekara    cheran@heladiv.com 

29 Joint Agri Products Ceylon (Pvt) Ltd Organic Tea & Spices Mr.Thakshila  +9476 8000902 sales@japc.lk  

30 World Mart Ceylon(Pvt)Ltd Tea, Spices, Coconut Ms. Niromi Maruddana    +94770112304 niromi@worldmartceylon.lk  

31 Green Space International (Pvt) Ltd Coconut based 
Mr.Osindu Amrith 
Meepegamagesindu 

Executive - Shipping & Marketing 
+94771215161 osindum@greenspace.lk  

32 Euro West Exports (Pvt) Ltd Spices Mr.Irfan Managing Director  eurowestexport@sltnet.lk  

33 EarthScape Sri Lanka (Pvt) Ltd  Coconut based Ms. Sepalika Managing Director  sepa@earthscapesl.com  

34 
Nordtex(Pvt) Ltd 

Tents & Sleeping Bags, 

Camping Equipments, Medical  
Gawn. Mr P.J.Silva  Managing Director  financedept.nordtex@gmail.com  

35 Zinable Spices (Pvt) Ltd Spices    zinable.spices.lk@gmail.com  

36 Hortigrow Substrate  Cocopeat Mr.Sampath Wijesekare  +94762261893 hortigrowsubstrate@gmail.com  

37 Classic Fashion Apparel Mr.Mazin Imthiaz  Director  mazinwc@gmail.com  

38 Saluwadana productions organic Food Mr.Sanje Bandara    sanjekosalabandara@gmail.com  
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39 Gayan industries  Apparel Mr.D.Y.C.Nanayakkara  Proprietor  +94 777 704 572 gayanindustries93@gmail.com  

40 SAPCO Group Leather Mr.Janagan Anandarajah  Manager - Operations +94772674076 janagan@sapcogroup.com  

41 Millennium Teas (Pvt) Ltd Tea Ms. Yugine Victor  Manager-Tea +94712337751 yugine@victorian-teas.com  

42 Lak Nature International (Pvt) Ltd Dehydrated products Ms.Lakmini Weerakkody Managing Director  info.laknature@gmail.com  

43 Green Nutria Holding Private Limited Tea Mr. Lahiru Fernando Chief Executive Officer +9477 354 5063 lahiru@greennutria.com  

44 Thuselco  Holdings (Pvt) ltd Grow bags 
Mr. Sameera 
Hemachandra  Accountant +94773177660 sameera@thuselco.com  

45 Alpex Ceylon Tea (Pvt) Ltd Tea Ms.Gayasha De Silva Operations Executive 
 

operations@alpextea.com  

46 
Ceylonia Food Manufacturers & 
Distrubutors (Pvt)Ltd Coffee Powder    ceylonialimited@gmail.com  

47 Fabrix Babay Garments Ms.Ruzni Mustafa   ruznimustafa@gmail.com  

48 Kandrick Tea (Pvt) Ltd Tea 
Mr. Thisara 

Kukulevithana 
  kandricktea@gmail.com  

49 Mangrove Ceylon (Pvt) Ltd Spices Mr. Shezan Mansoor   
hellomangroveceylon@gmail.com 

50 Nature Way Coir (Pvt) Ltd Coir-based substrates Mr. Sameera 

Hemachandra  

Accountant +94771209940  info@naturewaycoir.com  

51 Owin Lanka Services (Pvt) Ltd Fruit & Vegitables Mr. Keerthi kumara  Director  owinlanka@gmail.com  

52 Forthright Teas  Tea Mr. Kularathna   accounts@forthrightteas.com  

53 Greenfield Bio Plantations (Pvt) Ltd  Tea, Spices, Coconut, fruits Ms. Dharani Nishanthan    dharani@fairtradeorganicteas.com  

54 
Tradlanka Agricultural Enterprises 

(Pvt) Ltd 

Tropical Fruits & Vegetables, 

King coconut water 
Mr. Rukshan Cooray  Manager Business Development  rukshan@ariyafood.com  

55 Bensalem US Trading (Pvt) Ltd Tea Mr. Aazir  +9477 8797 572 sales@secretsoftea.com 

56 Ceyla Organics (Pvt) Ltd Spices and Coconut products Mr. Thabrew  +94768557381 info@ceylaorganics.com  

57 Microcells (Pvt) Ltd Rubbwe products Mr. Eranda Kalupathirana Senior Executive - Marketing +94771746795 marketing@microcells.net  

58 Queens Food Products Spices Mr.Wipula gunawardana    wipulagunawardana@gmail.com  

59 Wearme Lanka  Apparel Mr.Irfan Chief Executive Officer +94777933626  wearmelanka@gmail.com 

60 Talenta Agro Crops Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Coir Products Mr. Lal Silva Chief Executive Officer +94710859767 talentaagrocroplanka@gmail.com  

61 
Empire Teas (Pvt) Ltd Tea 

Mr. Claudia Cristeen 

Fernando Coordinating Secretary +9477 7661358 suresh@emplire.lk 

62 
SAPIRI (PVT) LTD 

Black pepper, Ceylon 
cinnamon, Cloves Eng. Damith Rajapakse Director +94412223831 sapirispices@gmail.com,damithrajapaksha@gmail.com  

63 Nature Lanka Exports(Pvt)Ltd   W.A.Prematilake Director +94 711070085 prem7105@gmail.com  

64     Huzefa I. Akbarally     huzefa@akbar.com  
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65 Abey Marine (Pvt) Limited   Nandika Pathirage     abeymarine.documents@gmail.com 

66     Ranil Chandrasekara     ranil.chandrasekara@rhino.lk  

67 MRF Lanka Pvt.Ltd.   Joseph V.Cherian Plant Head +94773632838 joseph.cherian@mrf.lk  

68     Charith Perera   +94775946126 charith.aero@gmail.com  

69 
    

sudara sachintha 

Liyanapathirana    +94704104040 sudarasachintha@gmail.com  

70 DRKN Logistics   Duleeka Arachchige Director +94777 317937 drknlogistics@gmail.com  

71 Island seafood exports   Santhosh Prabhu      santhosh@islandseafoodexports.com  

72 
HITEC Sensor Developments (Pvt) 
Ltd.   

Mr.Tharaka 
Mallawaarachchi Purchasing Manager +9477 7281187 tmallawaarachchi@hitecsensors.com 
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